04/25/24 03:00:54

GLEATON'S

Atlanta Mansion Downsizing Online Auction

Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 13 12:00am ET

Lot Title

000la Handpainted Delftware Ashtray

0002 Michad KorsWatch in box (Women&€E™s)
0003 Michadl KorsLarge Gilly Travel Tote
0022  Water Hose Redl

0025  Set of 4 Brown Outdoor Wicker Chairs
1233  Marantz Compact Disc Changer CC-65SE

1589  Piecesof Vintage Casuas China Pearl Apple
Dinner Ware

1648  Trio of Unique and Colorful Wall Art

1656 Handy Travel/Ball Park Accessories-Chair and
Blanket

1766  Framed Shadow Box Style Inspirational Quote
"Precious Lord Take my Hand"

1919 Carve Hall Steak Knives In Case by Briddell

2011  SevenBrassltemsIncluding A Tibetan Lotus
Offering Bowl

2017 Ruby Red Glass Callection Including a Hand
Painted and Signed Westmorland Basket (8pc)

2061  Two Framed Pencil Drawings of Jesus and The
Cup of Jesus Christ

2071  Two Framed Outdoor Scenes Including the Old
Concord Bridge in Smyrna GA

2159  Vintage Andrea by Sadek Porcelain Girl with
Dog Figurine

2195 Ruby Red Indiana Glass Wine & Cordial
Glasses

2202  Handpainted Lefton Porcelain Figurine, Andrea
by Sadek Rose Canister & more

2277  Antique Gould Glass Automotive Battery Box
(No Lid)

2280 Vintage Pottery Bowl and Vase

2558  Impressions by Thomasville 9 Drawer Dresser
with Beveled Mirror

3068 Pair of Framed Classic Indian Prints
3105 Birdsand Beach- Framed Art

Auction Closes: Sat, Feb 4 7:00pm ET

Lot Title

3261 Two Porcelain Dolls, 2 Key Holders & Tiny
Touches Framed Floral Painting on Easel
3304 Vintage Stiffel Brass Lamp

3418 Claude Monet &cel he Railway Bridge or
Argenteuil &€+ Framed Canvas Print

3419B Vintage Reger Projector

3536  Pair of Wooden Dining Chairs

3855 Awesome Aparicio Ceramic Pottery Bowls
3874  Atticus: Wood Tray & Wine Coaster & Stopper

3901B Bootsand Heels (7 Total Pair)
3902 Nice9 Piece Upscale Tops, Jacket and Dress

3908 Framed Artist Signed Limited Edition
Lighograph-Bowling Green NY by Luigi
Kasimir

3909 Framed Artist Signed Lithograph Philadelphia
by Luigi Kasimir

3912 Framed Artist Signed Lithograph Montague
Terrace-by Tanna Kasimir Hoernes

3919  Authentic Lanvin Patent Leather Mid Heel
Pumps

3963 Vintage Terri Moore Handbag

3965 Vintage VeNinaClutch

3976  Authentic Tom Ford Soleil Blanc Shimmering
Body Qil

4608  Upright Media/lEntertainment Center

4618 20 Piece Lot Lenox Eternal Chinafrom the
Dimension Collection

4622  Lovely Framed Floral Wall Art

4742  Beautiful Highland House 3 Person Camel
Back Sofa

4762  Two Piece Mid-Century Thomasville Buffet
and China Cabinet

4908  Steinbach Nutcracker Patriot Santa

5248  Windsor Style Sack Back Spindle Rocking
Chair


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
5249

5250
5251
5252

5253A

5253B

5253C

5254
5255
5256

5257

5258
5259
5260
5261
5262
5263
5264
5265

5266

5267

5268
5269
5270

5271
5272
5273

5274A
52748
5275

5276

5447

Title

Ratten & Spindle Chair with Carved Wood
Arms

Pair of Farmhouse Style Dining Room Chairs
Pair of Farmhouse Style Dining Room Chairs

Gorgeous Cornelius Furniture Co. Mission Oak
Sideboard

Beautiful Dynamic Rugs &€ceAncient Gardena€e
Green/lvory Rug

Beautiful Dynamic Rugs &€ceAncient Gardena€e
Green/lvory Area Rug

Beautiful Dynamic Rugs &€ceAncient Gardena€e
Green/lvory Area Rug

Rectangular Dining Table
Nice Legends Furniture TV Console

Queen Anne Style Standing 4 Drawer Silver
Chest Includes Candles

Small Computer Desk with Pull Out Tray and
Side Storage

Lovely Off White Wooden Corner Cabinet
Lovely Off White Corner Cabinet

Nice Victorian Parlor Chair

Lovely Victorian Rocking Chair
La-Z-Boy Electric Recliner

Lovely Sherrill Camelback Sofa

Nice Mason and Hamlin Upright Piano

Lovely Queen Anne Style Wing Back Chair
with Matching Ottoman

Singer Sewing Machine in Cabinet Includes
Sewing Notions

Beautiful Burl Wool Antique Hall Watson
Furniture Co. Full Size Bed

Small Display Table
Very Nice Upholstered Piano Bench

Solid Wood Antique with Lovely Decorative
Relief at Top

2 Drawer Metal Upright Locking File Cabinet
Samsung 40&€- Flatscreen TV with Stand
Antique Vanity with Triple Mirror-has been
painted

Queen Anne Style Wing Back Chair

Queen Anne Style Wing Back Chair

Small Wicker Storage Cube Vintage Sheet
Music Included

Beautiful Hand Crocheted Afghan and 2 Bunny
Pillows

Schumann Dresden Pierced Bow! Plate &
Pedestal Tea Cake Stand

Lot

5448
5449
5450
5451
5452

5453
5454

5455

6439
6440
6441

6442

6443
6445
6446
6447

6448

6453

6454
64548
6455

6456

6457

6458

6459

6460

6499
6800

6801
6802
6803

04/25/24 03:00:54

Title

Schumann Bavarian Oval Serving Dish & Plate
Vintage Regulator Pendulum Wall Clock

Blue Stripe Stoneware Drink Dispenser

Trinket Box Lot A

Trinket Box Lot of B Plus Decorative Music
Box

Lenox Holiday Serving Dishes

Lenox Holiday Cake Pedestal Cake Stand Plus
Lovely Napkin

Staffordshire & Crystal Biscuit Jar/Tabletop
Lidded Containers

Hp Office Jet Pro 8715 All in One Printer
Hand Quilted Navy Blue and Ivory Quilt

Red Enameled Cast Iron Covered Dutch Oven
by Amazon Basics

Orange Enameled Cast Iron Covered Dutch
Oven by Edging Casting

Ombre Yellow Le Creuset Stoneware Pitcher
21 Pcs of Homer Laughlin Fiestaware

Wii with Components Pictured Only

Two Amethyst Vases Including A Wave
Mikasa Heavy

4pcs of Bakeware Including A Corning
Cornflower Blue and Three Glass Dishes

Three Stoneware Pots Including Two Vintage
Rival Naturelles

Crate Full of Books
Eight Offwhite Shelves by Pottery Barn

Kitchen Items- Cuisinart Juicer- Bergner Stock
Pot- Kitchen Aid Toaster and More

Boy Scout Related Items- Merit Badge Books,
Clothes Etc

3pcs of Kitchenware Including Woven
Selections by Pampered Chef

Five Silver Tone Servingware Pieces Including
aPitcher

Die Cast 1969 Plymouth Barracuda Electronic
Key Finder and a Phoenix Mini Drone

Winner Takes All-Dolls Precious Moments
50th Anniversary and More

White Ceramic Kitchen Ware Lot

Lovely Vintage Colonial Man and Woman
Porcelain Figurines

Pair of Precious Bunny Teapots
Cracker Barrel Cast Iron Rocking Horse
Reproduction Cast Iron Stake Bed Truck


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

Lot
6804

6805
6807

6808
6809

6811

6812

6813

6814
6815
6816
6817
6818
6819
6820
6821
6822
6823
6824
6825

6826

6827

6828

6829A
68298
6830

6831

6832

6833
6834
6835
6836

Title

Clearly Clear Christmas - Platters, Mugs and a
Crystal Sled

Vintage Ice Tea Glasses

Va St.Lambert Candlesticks, Gorham Crystal
Vase and Tall Candlesticks

Plaster of Paris Caroler Figures

Pretty In Pink- Dunbar Tumble Up Carafe,
Tumble- Vase-Mug- Teapot- Bunny Canister

From AL Hirt&€™s Honey in the Horn to Kenny
Rogers, Andy Willams, Tom Jones and More
Vinyl History LP&E™s & 458€-s

Royal Copenhagen Figurine #922 Girl with
Book

Gorham Norman Rockwell Figurine &oaNo
Swimmingéa€e

Lenox Bunny Figurine & Trivet Collection
Porcelain Flower Basket

Brass Cauldron Kettle/Scuttle Bucket
Beautiful Glass Cake Plate w/Dome Top
Very Nice Pottery Lot (Lot of 3)

Useful Plate Collection (Lot of 3)

Baking Dish Collection

Pair of Blue and White Dishware Pieces
Vintage (90&€™s) Soviet Semenov 5pc Matryoshka
Atlas Cobalt Blue Biscuit Jar

Wooden Bunny Rabbit Rolling Pull Toy

Tin Elephant On Bike Cast Iron Little Red
Wagon(Reproduction)

Nice Collection of Imperial Candlewick and
Bubble Glass Items

Beautiful Imperial Candlewick Glass Punch
Bowl with Ladle

4 Piece Lot of Beautiful Imperial Candlewick
Serving Pieces

Imperial Candlewick Home Decor Pieces
Nice Imperial Candlewick Serving Pieces

Noritake &€oReveried€s Dishware Collection with
Wild flowers and Butterflies

Roya Queen Multi Core Stainless Steel
Cookware

Pair of Vintage Jeanette Glass Lidded Pedestal
Candy Dishes

Watros Sterling Silver Candy Dish

Solid Oval Wooden Wall Mirror

Kitchen Aid Food Processor

Pretty Flower Design Mug Collection (Lot of 4)

3/4

Lot

6837
6838
6839

6840

6842
6843

6844
6846

6847

6848

6849

6850
6851

6852

6854

6856

6857
6858
6860A
6861
6861A
6862

6863

76831

76832

04/25/24 03:00:54

Title

Variety of Pottery & Mug Collection (Lot of 4)
Basin Lamp w/Paper Shade

Basket Full of Red Handled Kitchen Utensils
(lot of 10+)

Cute Pair of Little Children Sitting & Hugging
Knees (Lot of 2)

Pretty Christmas Decor (12 items)

Pair of Christopher Radko Ornaments
Just one Shown in first picture

Imperial Candlewick Glass Collection

Two Pitchers Including Anchor Hocking Red
Roses and a Small Crystal

Pretty Framed & Matted Art of Scenesin
Charleston South Carolina

Pair of Lovely Etched Metal Serving Dishesw/
Anchor Candlestick Holders

Set of 12 Nikko Classic Collection Cup &
Saucer Set and 1 Extra Cup

2 Piece Nikko Classic Collection from Japan

Plates and Bowls From the Nikko Classic
Collection-Japan

Vintage Openwork Framed Depiction of Good
House Keeping Cover-Y oung Girl Holding
Posies

For The Pineapple Enthusiast (A)

Collection of Plantation Pressed by Heisey (21
pcs)

Cute Bunny Y ard Decor

For The Pineapple Enthusiast (B)

Nice Stemware Lot-15 Pieces

Beautiful Cherry Blossom Table Lamp

10 Flair Top Knob Stem Glasses

Gold Framed & Matted Art of Lady Playing
Piano

Basket Full of Black Handled Kitchen Utensils
(Lot of 15+)

Beaded Compote with Other Trifling Dishes (4
pc)

Lead Crystal Ornament Candy Dish and Other
Holiday Decor


http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

04/25/24 03:00:54

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.
Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com,
[>shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
shiply.com
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

