

Atlanta Mansion Downsizing Online Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, Jan 13 12:00am ET

Auction Closes: Sat, Feb 4 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001a	Handpainted Delftware Ashtray	3261	Two Porcelain Dolls, 2 Key Holders & Tiny
0002	Michael Kors Watch in box (Women's)		Touches Framed Floral Painting on Easel
0003	Michael Kors Large Gilly Travel Tote	3304	Vintage Stiffel Brass Lamp
0022	Water Hose Reel	3418	Claude Monet "The Railway Bridge or Argenteuil― Framed Canvas Print
0025	Set of 4 Brown Outdoor Wicker Chairs	3419B	Vintage Reger Projector
1233	Marantz Compact Disc Changer CC-65SE	3536	Pair of Wooden Dining Chairs
1589	Pieces of Vintage Casuals China Pearl Apple Dinner Ware	3855	Awesome Aparicio Ceramic Pottery Bowls
1648	Trio of Unique and Colorful Wall Art	3874	Atticus: Wood Tray & Wine Coaster & Stopper
1656	Handy Travel/Ball Park Accessories-Chair and Blanket	3901B	Boots and Heels (7 Total Pair)
1766	Framed Shadow Box Style Inspirational Quote	3902	Nice 9 Piece Upscale Tops, Jacket and Dress
	"Precious Lord Take my Hand"	3908	Framed Artist Signed Limited Edition
1919	Carvel Hall Steak Knives In Case by Briddell		Lighograph-Bowling Green NY by Luigi Kasimir
2011	Seven Brass Items Including A Tibetan Lotus Offering Bowl	3909	Framed Artist Signed Lithograph Philadelphia
2017	Ruby Red Glass Collection Including a Hand Painted and Signed Westmorland Basket (8pc)	3912	by Luigi Kasimir Framed Artist Signed Lithograph Montague
2061	Two Framed Pencil Drawings of Jesus and The Cup of Jesus Christ	3919	Terrace-by Tanna Kasimir Hoernes
			Authentic Lanvin Patent Leather Mid Heel
2071	Two Framed Outdoor Scenes Including the Old	2072	Pumps
	Concord Bridge in Smyrna GA	3963	Vintage Terri Moore Handbag
2159	Vintage Andrea by Sadek Porcelain Girl with	3965	Vintage Ve'Nina Clutch
2195	Dog Figurine Ruby Red Indiana Glass Wine & Cordial	3976	Authentic Tom Ford Soleil Blanc Shimmering Body Oil
2170	Glasses	4608	Upright Media/Entertainment Center
2202	Handpainted Lefton Porcelain Figurine, Andrea by Sadek Rose Canister & more	4618	20 Piece Lot Lenox Eternal China from the Dimension Collection
2277	Antique Gould Glass Automotive Battery Box	4622	Lovely Framed Floral Wall Art
	(No Lid)	4742	Beautiful Highland House 3 Person Camel
2280	Vintage Pottery Bowl and Vase		Back Sofa
2558	Impressions by Thomasville 9 Drawer Dresser with Beveled Mirror	4762	Two Piece Mid-Century Thomasville Buffet and China Cabinet
3068	Pair of Framed Classic Indian Prints	4908	Steinbach Nutcracker Patriot Santa
3105	Birds and Beach- Framed Art	5248	Windsor Style Sack Back Spindle Rocking Chair

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
5249	Ratten & Spindle Chair with Carved Wood	5448	Schumann Bavarian Oval Serving Dish & Plate
	Arms	5449	Vintage Regulator Pendulum Wall Clock
5250	Pair of Farmhouse Style Dining Room Chairs	5450	Blue Stripe Stoneware Drink Dispenser
5251	Pair of Farmhouse Style Dining Room Chairs	5451	Trinket Box Lot A
5252	Gorgeous Cornelius Furniture Co. Mission Oak Sideboard	5452	Trinket Box Lot of B Plus Decorative Music Box
5253A	Beautiful Dynamic Rugs "Ancient Garden― Green/Ivory Rug	5453 5454	Lenox Holiday Serving Dishes
5253B	Beautiful Dynamic Rugs "Ancient Garden― Green/Ivory Area Rug		Lenox Holiday Cake Pedestal Cake Stand Plus Lovely Napkin
5253C	Beautiful Dynamic Rugs "Ancient Garden― Green/Ivory Area Rug	5455	Staffordshire & Crystal Biscuit Jar/Tabletop Lidded Containers
5254	Rectangular Dining Table	6439	Hp Office Jet Pro 8715 All in One Printer
5255	Nice Legends Furniture TV Console	6440	Hand Quilted Navy Blue and Ivory Quilt
5256	Queen Anne Style Standing 4 Drawer Silver Chest Includes Candles	6441	Red Enameled Cast Iron Covered Dutch Oven by Amazon Basics
5257	Small Computer Desk with Pull Out Tray and Side Storage	6442	Orange Enameled Cast Iron Covered Dutch Oven by Edging Casting
5258	Lovely Off White Wooden Corner Cabinet	6443	Ombre Yellow Le Creuset Stoneware Pitcher
5259	Lovely Off White Corner Cabinet Lovely Off White Corner Cabinet	6445	21 Pcs of Homer Laughlin Fiestaware
5260	Nice Victorian Parlor Chair	6446	Wii with Components Pictured Only
5261	Lovely Victorian Rocking Chair	6447	Two Amethyst Vases Including A Wave
5262	La-Z-Boy Electric Recliner	<i>(11</i> 0	Mikasa- Heavy
5263	Lovely Sherrill Camelback Sofa	6448	4pcs of Bakeware Including A Corning Cornflower Blue and Three Glass Dishes
5264	Nice Mason and Hamlin Upright Piano	6453	Three Stoneware Pots Including Two Vintage
5265	Lovely Queen Anne Style Wing Back Chair	C 4 5 4	Rival Naturelles
5266	with Matching Ottoman	6454	Crate Full of Books
5266	Singer Sewing Machine in Cabinet Includes Sewing Notions	6454B 6455	Eight Offwhite Shelves by Pottery Barn Kitchen Items- Cuisinart Juicer- Bergner Stock
5267	Beautiful Burl Wool Antique Hall Watson Furniture Co. Full Size Bed		Pot- Kitchen Aid Toaster and More
5268	Small Display Table	6456	Boy Scout Related Items- Merit Badge Books, Clothes Etc
5269	Very Nice Upholstered Piano Bench	6457	3pcs of Kitchenware Including Woven
5270	Solid Wood Antique with Lovely Decorative		Selections by Pampered Chef
	Relief at Top	6458	Five Silver Tone Servingware Pieces Including
5271	2 Drawer Metal Upright Locking File Cabinet	< 4.50	a Pitcher
5272	Samsung 40― Flatscreen TV with Stand	6459	Die Cast 1969 Plymouth Barracuda Electronic Key Finder and a Phoenix Mini Drone
5273	Antique Vanity with Triple Mirror-has been painted	6460	Winner Takes All-Dolls Precious Moments 50th Anniversary and More
5274A	Queen Anne Style Wing Back Chair	6499	White Ceramic Kitchen Ware Lot
5274B	Queen Anne Style Wing Back Chair	6800	Lovely Vintage Colonial Man and Woman
5275	Small Wicker Storage Cube Vintage Sheet Music Included		Porcelain Figurines
5276	Beautiful Hand Crocheted Afghan and 2 Bunny	6801	Pair of Precious Bunny Teapots
	Pillows	6802	Cracker Barrel Cast Iron Rocking Horse
5447	Schumann Dresden Pierced Bowl Plate & Pedestal Tea Cake Stand	6803	Reproduction Cast Iron Stake Bed Truck

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
6804	Clearly Clear Christmas - Platters, Mugs and a	6837	Variety of Pottery & Mug Collection (Lot of 4)
<00 =	Crystal Sled	6838	Basin Lamp w/Paper Shade
6805 6807	Vintage Ice Tea Glasses Val St.Lambert Candlesticks, Gorham Crystal	6839	Basket Full of Red Handled Kitchen Utensils (lot of 10+)
6808	Vase and Tall Candlesticks Plaster of Paris Caroler Figures	6840	Cute Pair of Little Children Sitting & Hugging Knees (Lot of 2)
6809	Pretty In Pink- Dunbar Tumble Up Carafe,	6842	Pretty Christmas Decor (12 items)
	Tumble- Vase-Mug- Teapot- Bunny Canister	6843	Pair of Christopher Radko Ornaments
6811	From AL Hirtâ€ TM s Honey in the Horn to Kenny Rogers, Andy Willams, Tom Jones and More Vinyl History LPâ€ TM s & 45―s		Just one Shown in first picture
		6844	Imperial Candlewick Glass Collection
6812	Royal Copenhagen Figurine #922 Girl with	6846	Two Pitchers Including Anchor Hocking Red Roses and a Small Crystal
6813	Book Corker Norman Booksvall Figuring & Corker	6847	Pretty Framed & Matted Art of Scenes in
0013	Gorham Norman Rockwell Figurine "No Swimming―		Charleston South Carolina
6814	Lenox Bunny Figurine &Trivet Collection	6848	Pair of Lovely Etched Metal Serving Dishes w/ Anchor Candlestick Holders
6815	Porcelain Flower Basket	6849	Set of 12 Nikko Classic Collection Cup &
6816	Brass Cauldron Kettle/Scuttle Bucket		Saucer Set and 1 Extra Cup
6817	Beautiful Glass Cake Plate w/Dome Top	6850	2 Piece Nikko Classic Collection from Japan
6818	Very Nice Pottery Lot (Lot of 3)	6851	Plates and Bowls From the Nikko Classic
6819	Useful Plate Collection (Lot of 3)	(953	Collection-Japan
6820	Baking Dish Collection	6852	Vintage Openwork Framed Depiction of Good House Keeping Cover-Young Girl Holding
6821	Pair of Blue and White Dishware Pieces		Posies
6822	Vintage (90's) Soviet Semenov 5pc Matryoshka	6854	For The Pineapple Enthusiast (A)
6823	Atlas Cobalt Blue Biscuit Jar	6856	Collection of Plantation Pressed by Heisey (21
6824	Wooden Bunny Rabbit Rolling Pull Toy	60.55	pcs)
6825	Tin Elephant On Bike Cast Iron Little Red Wagon(Reproduction)	6857	Cute Bunny Yard Decor
6826	Nice Collection of Imperial Candlewick and Bubble Glass Items Beautiful Imperial Candlewick Glass Punch	6858	For The Pineapple Enthusiast (B)
		6861	Nice Stemware Lot-15 Pieces Beautiful Cherry Blossom Table Lamp
6827		6861A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
6020	Bowl with Ladle	6862	Gold Framed & Matted Art of Lady Playing
6828	4 Piece Lot of Beautiful Imperial Candlewick Serving Pieces	0002	Piano
6829A	Imperial Candlewick Home Decor Pieces	6863	Basket Full of Black Handled Kitchen Utensils
6829B	Nice Imperial Candlewick Serving Pieces	76831	(Lot of 15+) Beaded Compote with Other Trifling Dishes (4
6830	Noritake "Reverie― Dishware Collection with Wild flowers and Butterflies		pc)
6831	Royal Queen Multi Core Stainless Steel Cookware	76832	Lead Crystal Ornament Candy Dish and Other Holiday Decor
6832	Pair of Vintage Jeanette Glass Lidded Pedestal Candy Dishes		
6833	Watros Sterling Silver Candy Dish		
6834	Solid Oval Wooden Wall Mirror		
6835	Kitchen Aid Food Processor		
6836	Pretty Flower Design Mug Collection (Lot of 4)		

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, AppleAtlanta.com <u>thumbtack.com</u> and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps. Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com, />shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies local to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com